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WE BARI (0501044B)
BARI - 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Torneo WE BARI 0501044B

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 3N Altini Nicola            ITA PUG BT 1503 0 0 1995 M 121955

1 2N Amendola Michelangelo    ITA PUG BA 1688 0 0 1975 M

16 2N Amendola Vincenzo        ITA BAS MT 1676 0 0 1987 M 107931

2 2N Beqiraj Ismail           PUG BT 1742 0 0 1953 M

29 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA PUG FG 1518 0 0 1961 M 122682

14 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1778 0 0 1959 M 107163

18 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA PUG BA 1619 0 0 1959 M 111295

11 1N Conti Pietro             ITA PUG BA 1769 0 0 1949 M 107150

17 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1664 0 0 1963 M 109374

30 2N De Mola Paolo            ITA CAL CS 1700 0 0 1964 M 125115

5 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1757 0 0 1987 M 104378

10 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA PUG BT 1701 0 0 1987 M 107000

26 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA PUG BT 1539 0 0 1989 M 121942

19 2N Ferraro Fabio            ITA PUG LE 1709 0 0 1964 M 111301

6 2N Galati Luigi             ITA PUG BA 1658 0 0 1969 M 105605

9 2N Lacerenza Andrea         ITA LAZ LT 1628 0 0 1972 M 106998

3 2N Laruccia Tommaso         ITA PUG BA 0 0 1973 M

20 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1586 0 0 1966 M 111305

24 2N Maggiulli Luigi          ITA PUG BA 1694 0 0 1968 M 118227

21 2N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1644 0 0 1971 M 115989

23 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1655 0 0 1958 M 117207

8 2N Morosi Dario             ITA PUG BR 1748 0 0 1964 M 106238

27 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1652 0 0 1988 F 121945

12 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA PUG BA 1610 0 0 1965 M 107151

25 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1563 0 0 1979 M 121939

4 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1715 0 0 1987 M 104365

7 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA PUG FG 1736 0 0 1973 M 106158

13 CM Sarno Carlo              ITA PUG BA 1654 0 0 1931 M 107162

15 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1368 0 0 1950 M 107647

22 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1985 M 116202
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 3N Altini Nicola            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1995 M 121955

1 2N Amendola Michelangelo    ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M

16 2N Amendola Vincenzo        ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 107931

2 2N Beqiraj Ismail           1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1953 M

29 3N Bozaj Fiqiri             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1961 M 122682

14 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 107163

18 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 111295

11 1N Conti Pietro             ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1949 M 107150

17 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 109374

30 2N De Mola Paolo            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1964 M 125115

5 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 104378

10 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 107000

26 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 121942

19 2N Ferraro Fabio            ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 111301

6 2N Galati Luigi             ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 105605

9 2N Lacerenza Andrea         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 106998

20 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 111305

24 2N Maggiulli Luigi          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1968 M 118227

21 2N Marino Oscar             ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 115989

23 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 117207

8 2N Morosi Dario             ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 106238

27 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1988 F 121945

12 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 107151

25 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 121939

4 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 104365

7 2N Salvemini Fabio          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 106158

13 CM Sarno Carlo              ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1931 M 107162

15 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1950 M 107647

22 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1985 M 116202
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